
SS7 0008631 CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION SNo 97 
5 xiTEI MARKS STATEMENT 

uteT, 1997 
ALL INDIA SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 1997 (5747) 

NAME H INGKAM TIKHAK 3109033 
ROLL NO 

DATE OF BIRTH 

2ND SEPTEMBER NINETEENHUNDRED SEVENTY NINE 
MARKS OBTAINED frectta s 

SUBJECT 
f 
TH 

POSITIONAL 
CODE 

PR TOTAL TOTAL IN WORDS 
GRADE 

001 
085 
041 

ENGLISH COURSE-A 
HINDI COURSE-B 
MATHEMATICS 

042 
063 
033 

XXX 042 FORTY TWO 
XXX 063 S IXTYTHREE 
XXX | 033 THIRTY THREE 
023 048 FORTY EIGHT 
XXX.043 FORTY: THREE 

D1 
B2 
D2 

066 SCIENCE WITH PRAC. 
087 SOCIAL SCIENCE 
500 
502 
506 

025 
043 

C1 
c2 

WORK EXPERIENCE 
PHY. & HEALTH EDUCA 
ART EDUCATION 

A2 
81 
D1 

PASS yfRuNa Reeit 
HIHd aai si : Abbreviations 

AB: ft à *zstkra Absent in the Subjoct 

Ex: e-Ti Exenpled 

y *s Appeared in compartmental exanmination k. han 
Rt Dohi 

TAOaRO Controller of Exarninations f Daled 03-06-97 
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